
    
- Cost: $10 per athlete, 
plus $1.10 processing fee
(Free entry for BoxHill LAC athletes)
- No walk ups on the day
- Open to LAVIC registered members
- Coffee, canteen and BBQ available - Coffee, canteen and BBQ available 

Enquiries:
BHLACcrosscountry@gmail.com

This is an online registration event, go to: 
   BoxhillLAC.com.au

Proudly 
supported by

Athletes required to wear their full centre uniform with competition bib on
All runners to marshal 15 mins prior to race in call room

Enter venue via Monsbourgh 
Drive from Riversdale Road, 
follow it to the end.

(

Cross Country Open Day 2023
Little Aths members from all centres welcome
Sunday 4th June
Wattle Park, Burwood

  Start









Distance    

Age
    9.30am




2000 M
    


U11,12
  10.00am




1500 M
  




U9, 10
  10.30am





 500 M

  



U6
  10.45am




1000 M  



 
U7, 8
  11.00am




3000 M
  

 

U13-17
  11.30am



 3000 M 
  



Open  11.30am



 3000 M 
  



Open


